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Catalog 3501E Compression Fittings

Sleeve 60C
REF. SAE 060115

PART NO. TUBE SIZE A D L

60C-2 1/8 .187 .130 .19

60C-3 3/16 .266 .192 .22

60C-4 1/4 .344 .255 .25

60C-5 5/16 .406 .318 .25

60C-6 3/8 .469 .382 .25

60C-7 7/16 .531 .444 .31

60C-8 1/2 .594 .507 .38

60C-10 5/8 .719 .632 .38

60C-12 3/4 .875 .758 .44

60C-14 7/8 1.000 .883 .41

Nut 61C
REF. SAE 060110

PART NO. TUBE SIZE STRAIGHT 
THREAD C HEX D L

61C-2 1/8 5/16-24 3/8 .130 .38

61C-3 3/16 3/8-24 7/16 .192 .41

61C-4 1/4 7/16-24 1/2 .255 .44

61C-5 5/16 1/2-24 9/16 .318 .44

61C-6 3/8 9/16-24 5/8 .382 .47

61C-7 7/16 5/8-24 11/16 .444 .50

61C-8 1/2 11/16-20 13/16 .507 .62

61C-10 5/8 13/16-18 15/16 .632 .62

61C-12 3/4 1-18 1-3/16 .758 .69

61C-14 7/8 1-1/8-18 1-1/4 .890 .62

Long Nut 61CL
REF. SAE 060111

PART NO. TUBE SIZE STRAIGHT 
THREAD C HEX D L

61CL-4 1/4 7/16-24 1/2 .255 .75

61CL-5 5/16 1/2-24 9/16 .318 .84

61CL-6 3/8 9/16-24 5/8 .382 .97

61CL-8 1/2 11/16-20 13/16 .507 1.06

61CL-10 5/8 13/16-18 15/16 .632 1.19

61CL-12 3/4 1-18 1-3/16 .758 1.38

Acetal Sleeve 60PT
PART NO. PLASTIC 

TUBE WALL TUBE WALL A D L

60PT-4 1/4 .040 .375 .254 .19

60PT-5 5/16 .062 .438 .317 .19

60PT-6 3/8 .062 .500 .379 .19

60PT-8 1/2 .062 .631 .507 .25

60PT-10 5/8 .062 .747 .632 .22

60PT-12 3/4 .062 .931 .760 .25

Union 62C
REF. SAE 060101 BA

PART NO. TUBE SIZE STRAIGHT 
THREAD C HEX L M FLOW 

DIA. D

62C-2 1/8 5/16-24 5/16 1.05 .64 .094

62C-3 3/16 3/8-24 3/8 1.21 .72 .125

62C-4 1/4 7/16-24 7/16 1.33 .79 .188

62C-5 5/16 1/2-24 1/2 1.39 .85 .250

62C-6 3/8 9/16-24 9/16 1.52 .97 .312

62C-7 7/16 5/8-24 5/8 1.70 1.02 .312

62C-8 1/2 11/16-20 11/16 1.90 1.08 .406

62C-10 5/8 13/16-18 13/16 2.06 1.23 .500

62C-12 3/4 1-18 1 2.37 1.41 .562

62C-14 7/8 1-1/8-18 1-1/8 2.07 1.19 .766

Union Reducers 62C 
REF. SAE 060101 BA

PART NO.
1 

TUBE 
SIZE

2 
TUBE 
SIZE

1 
STRAIGHT 
THREAD

2 
STRAIGHT 
THREAD

C 
HEX L M FLOW 

DIA. D

62C-4-3 3/16 1/4 3/8-24 7/16-24 7/16 1.29 .78 .125

62C-6-4 1/4 3/8 7/16-24 9/16-24 9/16 1.46 .91 .188

62C-8-6 3/8 1/2 9/16-24 11/16-20 11/16 1.71 1.03 .312

62C-10-6 3/8 5/8 9/16-24 13/16-18 13/16 1.82 1.13 .312
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